

Sessions Case No.161/2015

Order dated 16.01.2016

Accused Md. Rafik on c/b is absent by filing petition on the ground stated their in.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

Accused is directed to remain present on the next date fixed as a last chance.

To 19-02-2016 for appearance & charge last chance.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri