

S.C. No-161 of 2015

Order dated 03.09.2018

No report received from the concerned PS regarding ER of W/A against accused Md. Rafik.

O/C and warrant warrant officer Mal P.S. are directed to be appear personally on the next date and to file a show cause as to why W/A could not be executed.

To 10-09-2018 for for appearance.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri