

S.C-161 of 2015

Order dated 10.09.2018

A report is received from A.S.I Dipak Roy along with the Xerox copy of the warrant stating the ground for non execution of W/A against accused Md. Rafik.

Report is kept with the record.

Seen considered.

The report is not satisfactory and the warrant officer is directed execute W/A as early as possible.

To 01-12-2018 for E/R of W/A.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri