

Sessions Case No. 161 of 2015

Order dated 18.02.2019

Due to cease work called by Bar Association Jalpaiguri Ld. Advocates are not taking part.

No report received from concerned PS regarding ER of W/A against accused Mohamad Rafik.

To 03-05-2019 for ER of W/A.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri