

Sessions Case No 161 of 2015

Order dated 03.07.2019:

No report is received from concerned P.S regarding ER of W/A against accused Md. Rafik.

None appear for the state.

To 05.09.19 for ER of W/A.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge.
Mal. Jalpaiguri.