

SC 161 of 2015

Order dated 10.02.2020

No report is received from the concerned P.S regarding ER of W/A against accused Mahamad Rafik.

To 23.04.2020 for ER of W/A against accused.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.