

S.C. No. 161 of 2015
CNR No. WBJP090000472015
JO CODE: WB00616

Order dated 25.01.2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No report is received from the concerned PS.

The case is adjourned

Fixed **24.04.2024** for ER of WA against accused Mahamad Rafik

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri